
單位:新台幣仟元

月份 本月營收 去年同期 增減比例 本年度累計營收 去年同期累計 增減比例. 與上月比

1 69,151       33,801       104.58% 69,151             33,801           104.58% -6.47%

2 46,569       48,241       -3.47% 115,720           82,042           41.05% -32.66%

3 83,934       58,642       43.13% 199,655           140,684         41.92% 80.24%

4 88,377       54,130       63.27% 288,032           194,814         47.85% 5.29%

5 88,986       54,817       62.33% 377,018           249,631         51.03% 0.69%

6 85,101       64,188       32.58% 462,119           313,819         47.26% -4.37%

7 83,649       66,485       25.82% 545,767           380,304         43.51% -1.71%

8 90,880       70,715       28.52% 636,648           451,018         41.16% 8.65%

9 86,804       74,126       17.10% 723,452           525,144         37.76% -4.49%

10 73,980       63,080       17.28% 797,432           588,225         35.57% -14.77%

11 92,974       76,833       21.01% 890,406           665,058         33.88% 25.67%
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